
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501646
DATE : 28.03.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF INLET FILTERS

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 07.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501743

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600076934 FILTER ; MAKE EATON ; CATALOG NUMBER 330306 ;
MODEL CODE01.E2001.10G.10.E.V.VA ; FILTER
FINENESS 10 G ; FILTER MEDIA TYPESTAINLESS
STEEL WIRE MESH G ; SEALING MATERIAL VITON ;
NOMINAL SIZE2001 ; ELEMENT ONLY REQUIRED
WHICH USED IN EATON COMPLETE
FILTERHOUSEING  N
AMEPLATE: TYPE ELF 2001.67091.10G.10.E.V.VA
FD2.B.VA.OE1.AV ;USED FOR JAMEX GT WETC SKID
; KKS MBU54AT001.

         4 EA

2 3600059160 SUCTION STRAINER FOR WET COMPRESSION
SYSTEM, BOLLFILTER, BOLL & KRICHFILTERBAU
GMBH, AUFTRAG: 4112235, POS:1, ART.NR: 7610287,
BEZ:
EINWEGPATRONE -GLASFASER, MADE IN
DEUTSCHLAND

         6 EA

3 3700026390 ELEMENT_FILTER; TYPE: SAMPLE PRESSURE; SIZE:
503MM LG, 142MM DIA;FILTERING RETENTION:
25MICRON; MATERIAL: SS WIRE MESH; MFR:
EATON;
MPN:01.E 1201.25VG.10.E.V.VA; MFR:
INTERNORMEN TECH; MPN:
01.E1201.25VG.10.E.V.VA; MFR: SIEMENS LTD; MPN:

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501646
DATE : 28.03.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF INLET FILTERS

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 07.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501743

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

A2A50397779; ADDITIONALINF
O: NOMINAL SIZE: 1201; SEAL MATERIAL: VITON;
W/O BYPASS VALVE;APPLICATION: NOX WATER
SYSTEM SUCTION FILTER; REF: 331872; KKS
CODE:MB
U24AT001

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF INLET FILTERS (WET Comp <(>&<)> NOX) SYSTEM AT 'M <(>&<)>

M-Ext# STATION GAS TURBINES, JEBEL ALI.

CONTACT: MOHAMED ALI ALSHEHHI:0503845838, ATIF:0556751092

,TAYEB:0524342807

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501646
DATE : 28.03.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF INLET FILTERS

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 07.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501743

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


